
www.sigmatoolings.com

Center 
Cutting Spot 
Face Tools



Center Cutting Spot Face Tools

Sigma Engineers

Registered Office: Gut No. 254, Borhadewadi, Dehu-Alandi Road, Moshi, Pune-412 105 (M.S)

Factory: G-39/20, MIDC Waluj, Aurangabad.

Call: +91 92722 22511  Email: mail@sigmatoolings.com  

www.sigmatoolings.com

SR. NO. DESIGNATION INSERT
NO OF 

INSERTS
D d2 L L1

MAX 
DRILLING DEPTH

DIMENSION (MM) END 
MILLING DEPTH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

CCSF-112-W16-06

CCSF-216-W20-06

CCSF-320-W20-06

CCSF-222-W25-06

CCSF-225-W25-09

CCSF-332-W32-11

CCSF-440-W32-11

CCSF-445-W32-14

CCSF-450-W32-14
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XOMT 060204

XOMT 060204
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SPMT 140508
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Note : Special Designs and Sizes are Available on Request 

            The Tools will Be with through coolant
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